
Slimming Aid

PANACEA
H E R B A L S

Garcipan Tablet

Key Benets:
The rst thing that it helps to suppress appetite so you eat less 
and lose weight
It helps to boost your metabolism and supports weight loss.
Helps support healthy blood lipid level

  As a dietary supplement, take 1 Tablet two Suggested Use:
times daily 30 minutes before meals or as recommended by 
Healthcare Practitioner.

Each Tablet contains 1000 mg of extract 
(as dry extract) from Garcinia Combogia. When 
assayed these tablet contain Hydroxycitric Acid (HCA) NLT 60%
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Bldg.No.- C - 66, Sector 5, Shantinagar,
Mira Road (E), Thane - 401107.

Customer Care No. : 91 720 842 1501
Email : enquiry@panaceaherbals.in
Website: www.panaceaherbals.in

PANACEA
H E R B A L S

Key Benets

Vitamin Support

GMP
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PRODUCT CATEGORIES

CUSTOMER SERVICES

Herbal Ayurvedic Formulations – Tablet / Capsule
Herbal Ayurvedic Single Herb – Tablet / Capsule
Herbal Ayurvedic Liquids – Syrup, Swaras (Health Juice)
Herbal Ayurvedic Churna
Herbal Ayurvedic Oil
Herbal Ayurvedic Ointment / Cream
Shastrokta Ayurvedic Products

Quality product supply regularly
Customer assistance (Monday to Saturday 10 am to 6 pm)

Stress Management

Key Benets:
Helps for Weight Management 
High Proportion of Antioxidants in Green Coffee Bean
Supports to Heart & Circulatory Health
Helps to support metabolism
Diabetic Nutrition – Maintain healthy blood sugar

As a dietary supplement, take 1 capsule two times Suggested Use: 
daily 30 minutes before meals or as recommended by Healthcare 
Practitioner.

Green Coffee Bean Extract Capsules
Each capsule contains 400 mg of extract 
(as dry extract) from Green Coffee Beans. When 
assayed these capsules contain Chlorogenic Acids NLT 50%

Slimming Aid

Key Benets:

Women Health
Moringano - F Tablet

Supports to maintain the menstrual cycle and 
menstrual ow 
Natural Anti-Aging Benets 
Supports Normal Hormone Levels 
Supports Normal blood circulation 
Promotes Healthy Digestion 

Suggested Use: Take 1 tablet twice a day or as advised by 
Physician. 

Shigru Ext.  
Satavary Ext.  
Lodhra Ext.
Aloe
Dasmul Ext.
Ashok Ext.
Methi Ext.
Excipient        
Colour: HPMC                                 

200 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg

Q.S.

(Moringa Oleifera) 
(Asperagus Recomosus) 
(Symplocos racemosa)
(Aloe Vera)
(Generic prepartion)
(Saraca Indica)
(Trigonella)
(Foenum Graecum)

Each Coated Tablet Contains 500mg

Key Benets:
Silencer Tablet

Jatamasi Ext. 
Ashwagandha Ext. 
Mandukpami Ext. 
Brahmi Ext. 
Shankhpushpi Ext.
Khurasani Ajwain 
Excipient        
Colour : Carmosine 

100 mg
100 mg 
100 mg
100 mg
50 mg
50 mg 

Q.S.

(Nardostachys Jatamansi)
(Withania Somnifera)
(Centella Asiatica)
(Bacopa monnieri)
(Evolvulus Alsinoides)
(Hyoscamus niger) 

Each Coated Tablet Contains 500mg

Suggested Use: 
Tablet - Take 1 to 2 tablets at bedtime or as advised by Physician.

May act as an excellent stress buster
It may helps for sound sleep.
It may work as Antistress - Adaptogenic and mood stabilizer.
It may supports to relax the nervous system.

Key Benets:

Thyroid Management
Thyropan Tablet

Supports cognitive function, maintains thyroid levels 
in normal range
Improves energy and vitality
Antioxidant protection
Enhances warmth, circulation, digestion and reproductive process
Increases strength

Suggested Use: 
Tablet - Take 1 tablet twice a day or as advised by Physician.

Apamarg 
Kachnar Guggul 
Yograj Guggul 
Papalachal 
Aak 
Sudh Bhilamo 
Akhrot 
Excipient        
Colour : Carmosine 

200 mg
100 mg 
25 mg
50 mg
50 mg 
25 mg
25 mg 

Q.S.

(Achyranthes  Aspera)
(Generic preparation)
(Generic preparation)
(Ficus religiosa)
(Calotropis procera)
(Semecarpus anacardium)
(Juglans regia)

Each Coated Tablet Contains 475 mg

 Manufacturer & Exporter Of  
Herbal Ayurvedic products 

Authorized Distributor/ Dealer

Spirulina is rich source of vitamins A, K1, K2, B12 and iron, 
manganese and chromium.
It is also rich source of health-giving phytonutrients such as 
carotenoids, GLA, SOD and phycocyanin 
Helps to Remove Heavy Metals from body 
Supports Normal Glucose Levels
Spirulina benets have also been shown to prevent atherosclerosis 
and reduce elevated blood cholesterol levels.
Supports to boost Energy

Spirovit Tablet - Spirulina
Each tablet contains 500 mg of Spirulina Powder.

Suggested Use: Take 1 Tablet two times daily 30 minutes before 
meals or as directed by Physician. 

Acai Berry Extract 400 mg Capsules
Each capsule contains 400 mg of extract 
(as dry extract 10:01) of Acai Berry.
Key Benets

Weight and Cholesterol management

Improved Cellular Health
May Help Fight Cancer
Anti-Aging Effects
Energy Boost
Better Sex
Improves Mental Function

Heart Health
Resistant to Harmful Organisms
Aids in Weight Loss
Promotes Skin Health
Helps with Digestive Upset
Reduces Irritation
Suggested Use: As a dietary supplement, take 1 capsule two times 
daily 30 minutes before meals or as recommended by Healthcare Practitioner. 



Antioxidant Support
Green Tea Extract 400 mg Capsules 
Each capsule contains 400 mg of extract 
(as dry extract) from Green Tea Leaves. When 
assayed these capsules contain Polyphenol NLT 50%

Green Tea Contains Various Bioactive Compounds That Can 
Improve Health
Compounds in Green Tea Can Improve Brain Function and Make 
You Smarter
Green Tea Increases Fat Burning and Improves Physical Performance
Antioxidants in Green Tea May Lower Your Risk of Various 
Types of Cancer &
Green Tea May Protect Your Brain in Old Age, Lowering Your Risk of 
Alzheimer's and Parkinson's
Green Tea May Lower Your Risk of Type II Diabetes
Green Tea May Reduce Your Risk of Cardiovascular Disease

 As a dietary supplement, Suggested Use:
take 1 capsule two times daily 30 minutes before meals or as 
recommended by Healthcare Practitioner. 

Key Benets:

Key Benets:

Antioxidant & Heart Care

Healthcare Usage: Withstand excess active oxygen that could 
damage the body, prevents bad cholesterol in the blood to 
oxidize, delays vascular sclerosis and arteriosclerosis and 
improves health problems caused by aging.
Beauty Usage: Repairs damaged collagen, promote healing of 
wounds, prevent skin wrinkles, improve ne lines and scars, whiten 
the skin and lighten pigmentation.  

As a Dietary Supplement, take 1 capsule twice Suggested Use: 
a day for maintaining good health or as recommended by 
Healthcare Practitioner.

Grape Seed Extract Capsules
Each capsule contains 400 mg of extract 
(as dry extract) from Grape Seeds. When assayed 
these capsules contain Oligomeric Proanthocyanidins 
(OPCs) NLT 95%

Calcypan Tablet is formulated with selected herbs & 
natural ingredients. It is highly effective in treatment 
of Osteoporosis, Osteoarthritis, Joint pain, Fractures 
etc. Arthritis refers to Rheumatoid Arthritis, Osteoarthritis 
is characterized by inammation in Joints and this may cause due to 
sprains & strains, joint injuries. Osteoporosis cause due to Thinning of 
bones or reduction in bone density.

Kukutandatwak Bhasma
Had Sakhal Ext  
Amalaki Pow
Arjun Pow
Su. Laksha Pow
Ashwagandha Pow
Guduchi Pow
Su. Guggul Pow
Bala Pow  
Bhavana Dravya
Babul Kwath
Excipient        
Colour : Titanium Dioxide 

100 mg
100 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg

50 mg
Q.S.

(Cissus quadrangularis)  
(Emblica Officinalis)
(Terminelia Arjuna)
(Laccifer Lacca)
(Withania Somnifera)
(Tinospora Cordifolia)
(Commiphora mukul)
(Sida cordifolia)

(Acacia Arebica)

Each Coated Tablet Contains 500mg

Suggested Use: Take 1 tablet twice a day or as advised by Physician.

Detoxification Management

Detox Tablet
Key Benets:

Supports in chronic constipation.
Helpful with acidity, gas and headache caused due to 
gastric discomfort.
Supports in Irregular Bowel Syndrome (IBS)

Each Coated Tablet Contains 500mg
Harde Ext.
Sonamukhi Ext.
Trikatu Ext.
Bilagarbha Ext.
Nasotar Ext.   
Excipients
Colour: Titanium Dioxide

(Terminalia Chebula)
(Cassia Angustifolia)
(Generic preparation)
(Aegle Marmelos)
(Ipomoea Turpethum)

100 mg
150 mg
 100 mg
100 mg
 50 mg

Suggested Use: 
Tablet - Take 1 tablet twice a day or as advised by Physician.

Diabetes Management

Diabopan Tablet & Churna
Key Benets:

It may help Pancreas Cells to secrete insulin & 
to maintain sugar level.
It may help in Detoxifying the body system.
It may helps for Digestion & bowel movement.
May help in maintaining glucose metabolism & supports normal 
lipid metabolism.

Suggested Use: 
Tablet - Take 1 tablet twice a day or as advised by Physician
Churna – Take one teaspoon (5 gm) powder twice a day or 
as directed by Physician.

50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
35 mg
25 mg
25 mg
25 mg
25 mg
25 mg
25 mg
25 mg
15 mg
25 mg

Q.S.

(Gymnema Sylvestre) 
(Syzygium cumini) 
(Momordica charantia) 
(Enicastema Littorle) 
(Trigonella Foenum-Graecum)
(Pterocarpus marsupium) 
(Terminalia Chebula) 
(Tinospora Cordifolia) 
(Cissalpenia crista) 
(Picrorhiza kurroa) 
(Azadirachta indica)
(Ashpaltum)
(Holarrhena antidysenterica) 
(Aegle Marmelos) 
(Speranthus Indicus)

Each Coated Tablet Contains 500mg
Karela
Madhunasini 
NeemPan
Jambu Beej
Vijaysar
Methi 
Kalijiri
Satavari 
Haldar 
Ashwagandha 
Amala 
Bala 
Su. Shilajit
Kutki 

15 % 
15 % 
10 % 
10 % 
10 % 
5 % 
5 % 
5 % 
5 % 
5 % 
5 % 
4 % 
3 %
3 %

(Momordica Charantia)
(Gymnema Sylvestre)
(Azadirachta indica)
(Eugenia Jambolana)
(Pterocarpus Marsupium)
(Trigonella Foenum-Graecum)
(Centratherum anthelminticum)
(Asperagus Recomosus)
(Curcuma Longa)
(Withania Somnifera)
(Embelica Officinalis)
(Sida Cordifolia)
(Ashpaltum)
(Picrorrhiza Kurroa)

100 Gm Churan Contains

Digestion Support

Papaya Enzyme Capsule
Each capsule contains 400 mg of extract 
(as dry extract) from Papaya Leaves. When assayed 
these capsules contain Papain NLT 10%. These provide 
Healthy Digestion to the user.

Promotes Digestive Health
Protection against Heart Disease
Immune Support
Protection against Macular Degeneration
Protection against Rheumatoid Arthritis

Key Benets:

Immunity Booster

Immunopan Tablet
Key Benets:

Suggested Use: 
Tablet - Take 1 to 2 tablets at bedtime or as advised by Physician.

May act as an excellent Immunity Booster
It may help for Healthy Immune System.
It may work as Anti-oxidant support for body.
It may help in physical strength & stamina.

Shigru Ext. 
Tulsi 
Nimbu 
Trikatu 
Ashwagandha 
Galo 
Amala 
Sud. Silajit 
Excipient        
Colour : HPMC

200 mg
50 mg 
25 mg
25 mg
50 mg 
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg 

Q.S.

(Moringa Oleifera)
(Ocimum Sanctum)
(Citrus limon)
(Generic preparation)
(Withania Somnifera)
(Tinospora Corrdifolia)
(Embelica Officinalis)
(Ashpaltum)

Each Coated Tablet Contains 500mg

Immunity Support 

Regenerate and accelerate normal growth of aged or injured  
muscle, bone, cartilage, skin collagen and nerve tissue.
Help burn fat for fuel instead of muscle tissue in times of 
fasting (diet)
Help build and retain lean muscle.
Repair our body's vital DNA and RNA.
Balance and regulate blood sugar levels
Heal burns, surgeries, cuts, abrasions and mouth sores with 
topical application
Control infection and pain associated with gingivitis, sensitive 
teeth and dental work.
Help regulate blood glucose levels and “brain chemicals”, 
providing alertness and better concentration.
Help regulate the brain's “feel-good” chemicals to brighten 
our moods.

 As a dietary supplement, take 1 capsule twice Suggested Use:
a day or as recommended by Healthcare Practitioner. 
It should be ideally taken on empty before meal. 

Cow Colostrum 400 mg Capsules
Each capsule contains 400 mg of freeze dried Cow 
Colostrum Powder. When assayed these capsules 
contain IgG NLT 15%.
Key Benets:

Joints & Muscles Care
Orthopan Tablet & Oil
Key Benets:

Supports in treatment of Arthritis
Helps prevent age-related onset of joint pain
Helps in reducing inammation and pain of joints & muscles.
May help in improving the strength of muscles and ligaments

Suggested Use: Tablet - Take 1 tablet twice a day or as advised by Physician
  Oil – Apply sufcient quantity on joints & muscles twice a day.

Each Coated Tablet Contains 500mg
100 mg
100 mg
100 mg 
50 mg  
50 mg 
25 mg 
25 mg 
25 mg 
25 mg

Q.S.

(Venda Roxburghii)
(Boswellia Serrata)
(Vitex Nirgundo)
(Withania Somnifera)
(Commiphora mukul)
(Sida cordifolia)
(Boerhaavia Diffusa)
(Pedelium Murex)
(Ricinus Communis)

Rasana Ext.  
Sud.Sallaki      
Nirgundi Ext.
Ashwagandha Ext. 
Su. Guggul 
Bala Ext.  
Punarnava Ext. 
Gokharu Ext.                   
Erandabeej 
Excipients
Colour: Tatrazine yellow

Til Oil 
Mahanarayan Oil
Mahavishgarbha Oil
Gandhpuro Oil
Gandhabiroja Oil
Kapur Oil
Phudina Oil
Nilgiri Oil
Sneh Pak Darvya
Dasmul 
Nirgundi 
Sallaki 

48.40 % 
10.00 %
10.00 % 
10.00 %
13.60 %  
5.00 %   
2.00 %  
1.00 %

10 %
10%
4%

100 ml oil processed with

Liver Care
Livo Tablet
Key Benets:

For the prevention and treatment of viral hepatitis, 
alcoholic liver disease, pre-cirrhotic conditions and early 
cirrhosis, anorexia, loss of appetite and liver damage due to 
radiation therapy
Liver disorders including fatty acid associated with protein-energy 
malnutrition
Works as a adjuvant to hemodialysis 
Works as an adjuvant to hepatotoxic drugs like anti-tubercular 
drugs, statins, chemotherapeutic agents and antiretrovirals

Suggested Use: Take 1 tablet twice a day or as advised 
by Physician.

Arjunchhal Ext                              
Bhrungraj Ext
Kalmegh Ext
Bhumi amla Ext
Punarnava Ext 
Chitrak Ext
Kadu Pow 
Piper Pow 
Mandoor Bhasma
Excipient        
Colour: Titanium Dioxide                                 

100 mg
75 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
25 mg
25 mg
25 mg
25 mg

Q.S.

Each Coated Tablet Contains 425mg

(Terminalia Tormentosa)     
(Eclipta alba)
(Andrographis Paniculata)
(Phyllanthus Niruri)
(Boerhaavia Diffusa)
(Plumbago zeylanica)
(Picrorhiza kurroa)
(Piper Longum)

Moringano - M Tablet
Key Benets:

Mens Health

Supports male vitality 
Helps to boosts Energy and Stamina 
Promotes Healthy blood Circulation 
Supports Normal blood sugar Levels 
Promotes Healthy Digestion 

Suggested Use: Take 1 tablet twice a day or 
as advised by Physician. 

Shigru Ext.
Ashwagandha Ext.
Sud Silajit  
Safed Musli Ext.  
Kaucha beej Ext.
Excipient        
Colour:Erythrosine 

300 mg
100 mg 
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg 

Q.S.

(Moringa Oleifera)
(Withania Somnifera)
(Asphaltum)
(Asperagus Asendens)
(Mucuna prurita)

Each Coated Tablet Contains 550mg

Moringa Tablet

Key Benets:
Moringa contains 92 Nutrients, 46 Antioxidants, 
36 Anti-Inammatories, 18 Amino Acids, 9 Essential Amino Acids, 
Nourishes The Immune System.
Promotes Healthy Circulation
Supports Normal Glucose Levels
Natural Anti-Aging Benets
Provides Anti-Inammatory Support
Promotes Healthy Digestion
Promotes Heightened Mental Clarity
Boosts Energy without Caffeine
Encourages Balanced Metabolism
Promotes Softer Skin
Provides Relief from Acne
Supports Normal Hormone Levels
Suggested Use: 
Take 1 tablet twice a day or as advised by Physician.

Nutrition Support

Each tablet contains 500 mg of Moringa leaf Powder.

Natural Calcium Supplement
Calcypan Tablet

Gudmar Ext. 
Jambubeej Ext. 
Karela Ext. 
Mamejva Ext. 
Methi Ext. 
Vijayxar Ext. 
Harde Ext. 
Galo Ext. 
Kachaka Ext. 
Kadu Ext. 
Nimpan Ext. 
Su. Silaji 
Indrajav Ext. 
Bilipan Ext. 
Gorakhmundi Ext. 
Excipient        
Colour : Tatrazine Yellow + Erythrosine 

Suggested Use: As a dietary supplement, take 1 capsule 3 times 
a day or as recommended by Healthcare Practitioner. It should 
be ideally taken on empty stomach before meal.


